2PA MECHANISM , SAFERING/SAFEPLUS AIR
2RAA021080A0001
Product ID 2RAA021080A0001
ABB Type Designation -
Catalog Description 2PA MECHANISM , SAFERING/SAFEPLUS AIR
Long Description 2PA operation mechanism for V-module.
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
-ABB Type Designation
Thailand (TH)Country of Origin
85389000Customs Tariff Number
UndefinedFrame Size
8.21 kgGross Weight
2PA MECHANISM , SAFERING/SAFEPLUS AIRInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
8.21 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
1/32RAA021080A0001
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/18
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
NewPart Type
-Product Name
8.21 kgProduct Net Weight
UndefinedProduct Type
NoQuote Only